New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

FALCARO'S PLAZA

NICK ANDREADIS

(631) 249-6251 | Nick.Andreadis@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com

40.624368, -73.736614
274-296 Burnside Avenue | Lawrence, NY 11559-1109

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
1] 21,241 158,514 452,303
() 6,846 50,683 150,896

S $133,840  $109,746  $104,261

Surrounded by a dense population of 452,000+ with an
average household income of $104,000+ within 5 miles

Ideally situated on Nassau County's Five Town's main
thoroughfare, the center pulls from primarily from Lawrence,
Woodmere and Cearhurst

Located in the busiest trade area on the southeastern border of
Queens and southwestern border of Nassau County

Excellent visibility and easily accessible from 3 points of
ingress/egress

BRIXMOR"



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

mailto:Nick.Andreadis@brixmor.com
/usr/local/tomcat/temp/BRIXMOR.com

New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

FALCARO'S PLAZA

CURRENT RETAILERS

N.A.P.
Buena Vista Ave 0001
§ 0002
0003
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011A
0011B
11-2
111
0012

Lawrence Pkwy

D
- dy fe Mmex0d

Burnside Ave

4099 -02.13.25

NICK ANDREADIS  (631) 249-6251 | Nick.Andreadis@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com

N.A.P.

Moca Asian Bistro
$.99 Store
Chimichurri Burger
Laundry Palace
Island Bagel Bar
Happy Nails
Madison Dry Cleaners
Planet Fitness

Dollar Tree

Advance Auto Parts
Tanya Wine & Liquor
Dickey's Barbecue Pit
Lawrence Unisex
Pollo Campero
Sherwin-Williams

40.624368, -73.736614

274-296 Burnside Avenue | Lawrence, NY 11559-1109

2,730 SF
1,560 SF
1,170 SF
2,960 SF
2,340 SF
1,170 SF
1,170 SF
20,120 SF
10,553 SF
7,448 SF
1,376 SF
1,897 SF
1,375 SF
2,675 SF
3,360 SF

BRIXMOR

This site plan indicates the general layout of the shopping center and is not a warranty, representation, or agreement on the part of the landlord that the shopping center will be exactly as depicted herein.


mailto:Nick.Andreadis@brixmor.com
/usr/local/tomcat/temp/BRIXMOR.com

	Falcaro's Plaza
	Falcaro's Plaza

