

New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

FALCARO'S PLAZA

40.624368, -73.736614 274-296 Burnside Avenue | Lawrence, NY 11559-1109

CENTER SIZE: 61,904 SF



DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
***	21,241	158,514	452,303
^	6,846	50,683	150,896
\$	\$133,840	\$109,746	\$104,261

Surrounded by a dense population of 452,000+ with an average household income of \$104,000+ within 5 miles

Ideally situated on Nassau County's Five Town's main thoroughfare, the center pulls from primarily from Lawrence, Woodmere and Cearhurst

Located in the busiest trade area on the southeastern border of Queens and southwestern border of Nassau County

Excellent visibility and easily accessible from 3 points of ingress/egress



New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

FALCARO'S PLAZA

40.624368, -73.736614 274-296 Burnside Avenue | Lawrence, NY 11559-1109



CURRENT RETAILERS

N.A.P.	N.A.P.	
0001	Moca Asian Bistro	2,730 SF
0002	\$.99 Store	1,560 SF
0003	Chimichurri Burger	1,170 SF
0004	Laundry Palace	2,960 SF
0005	Island Bagel Bar	2,340 SF
0006	Happy Nails	1,170 SF
0007	Madison Dry Cleaners	1,170 SF
8000	Planet Fitness	20,120 SF
0009	Dollar Tree	10,553 SF
0010	Advance Auto Parts	7,448 SF
0011A	Tanya Wine & Liquor	1,376 SF
0011B	Dickey's Barbecue Pit	1,897 SF
11 - 2	Lawrence Unisex	1,3 <i>75</i> SF
11 -1	Pollo Campero	2,675 SF
0012	Sherwin-Williams	3,360 SF

4099 - 02.13.25